CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)

DAMS SECTOR

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:00 p.m.

3:25-3:30 p.m.

MEETING

AGENDA
Tuesday, August 23, 2011
1:00 - 3:30 p.m. MDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT WORKGROUP CHARTER
AND BLAST ASSESSMENT & MITIGATION ADVISORY TASK
GRoOuP
PLANNING OF UPCOMING R&D WORKSHOP

ROUNDTABLE DISCUSSION

ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LI1AISON CLOSES MEETING



	Tuesday, August 23, 2011

